,:7 NaijaHouses

Jakande Axis, Lekki, Lagos

Jakande Axis, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 270,000,000.00

Mobile: 08069017662

Office:

Fax:
info@worldmarkproperties.com.ng

Worldmark Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/info@worldmarkproperties.com.ng

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1583 days

N270m Ultra Contemporary Luxury Lekki Power House with Pool 5Bedrooms Fully Detached Duplex with Bq
for sale! Location: Jakande Axis Lekki, Lagos FEATURES: Swimming pool CCTV Detailed Finishing Brand new
Clean water Secured estate Good Compound space Fully Fitted Kitchen Serenity Water Heaters Pop Ceiling
Jacuzzi Price: N270m Title: Governor's Consent

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P1376912958

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

270000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Jakande Axis, Lekki, Lagos
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lagos, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate , Lekk, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

sangottedo ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This report has been piepared based on inform

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of
Bedroom Bathroom
4
4
4
4
4
0
5 6
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
4
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
0
4
0
15
4
5
4
5

ation furnished by sources deeme(

270000000
135000000
270000000
85000000
140000000
70000000
480000000
185000000
450000000
265000000
100
450000000
80000000
285000000
185000000
85000000
250000000
55000000
85000000
130000000
95000000
57000000
20000000
80000000
180000000
92000000
2140000000
55000000
60000000
65000000
95000000

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

OKm

2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km

I eudble nOW 'um

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




G kl:\i‘:\l_l 1iIses

AT LA I AY) 2D
AGOS, ﬂekkl Le 1Lagos

Lekki County Homes, Tkota, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Alasia, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

monestry road, Lekki, Lagos

Estate Ikota, Lekki, Lagos

akande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

(3 I N RO ORI S B S U NG SO O OIS TS TS

=

75000000
230000000
110000000
50000000
48000000
70000000
150000000
120000000
100000000
100000000
32000000
70000000
270000000
70000000
73000000

65000000

55000000

110000000

12000000
80000000
35000000

100

400

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.9Km
4.1Km
4.3Km
4.3Km
4.3Km
4.3Km
4.3Km
4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km

4.6Km

4.7Km
4.8Km
4.9Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




