

Jakande Axis, Lekki, Lagos



Jakande Axis, Lekki, Lagos NGN 270,000,000.00

Worldmark Properties

Nigeria

Mobile: 08069017662

Office: Fax:

info@worldmarkproperties.com.ng





Property Details













Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft **₦** n

naijahouses.com
1583 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

N270m Ultra Contemporary Luxury Lekki Power House with Pool 5Bedrooms Fully Detached Duplex with Bq for sale! Location: Jakande Axis Lekki, Lagos FEATURES: Swimming pool CCTV Detailed Finishing Brand new Clean water Secured estate Good Compound space Fully Fitted Kitchen Serenity Water Heaters Pop Ceiling Jacuzzi Price: N270m Title: Governor's Consent







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P1376912958
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 270000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Jakande Axis, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000		0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		270000000	100	2.2Km
Lagos, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.2Km
Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		2.2Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		2.2Km
Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos	0		480000000		2.2Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	185000000		2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		265000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100	100	2.2Km
london, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	2.2Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		80000000		2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		285000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		57000000	100	2.2Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		20000000		2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		80000000		2.2Km
Ikate , Lekk, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000		2.2Km
lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		92000000		2.2Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	15		2140000000		2.2Km
sangottedo ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	2.9Km
Sangotedo, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		60000000		2.9Km
Sangotedo, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.9Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		3.3Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	4		75000000		3.3Km
Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	230000000		3.3Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	110000000		3.3Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000		3.3Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos	4		48000000		3.3Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		3.3Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		3.3Km
London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	120000000		3.9Km
Alasia, Lekki, Lagos	0		100000000		4.1Km
Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		4.3Km
ogologo, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000		4.3Km
ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	4.3Km
Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		4.3Km
ORCHID, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		4.3Km
Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		73000000	400	4.6Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		4.6Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		4.6Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		4.6Km
monestry road, Lekki, Lagos	0		12000000		4.7Km
Estate Ikota, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	80000000		4.8Km
akande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		35000000		4.9Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos















